Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Public Affairs Supervisor
Principal Staff Analyst
Clerk of the Board
Secretary to General Manager
Records Management
Specialist

Senior Public Info Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Graphics Coordinator
Public Affairs Specialist
Deputy Clerk of the Board
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Student Intern

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Department

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

Total Wages

$293,401

$291,281

$144,691

$113,549

$110,743

$98,861

$97,618

$96,756

$89,417

$87,658

$87,485

$85,201

$65,564

$60,318

$49,674

$12,465

$11,254

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$79,573

$63,537

$24,060

$30,531

$18,636

$29,623

$17,629

$16,109

$28,333

$9,756

$26,337

$15,336

$29,271

$17,041

$23,785

$0

$0



Student Intern

Orange County Sanitation
District

General Management

$3,100

$0



