Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$293,401	\$79,573
Assistant General Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$291,281	\$63,537
Public Affairs Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$144,691	\$24,060
Principal Staff Analyst		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$113,549	\$30,531
Clerk of the Board		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$110,743	\$18,636
Secretary to General Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$98,861	\$29,623
Records Management Specialist		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$97,618	\$17,629
Senior Public Info Specialist		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$96,756	\$16,109
Administrative Assistant		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$89,417	\$28,333
Graphics Coordinator		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$87,658	\$9,756
Public Affairs Specialist		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$87,485	\$26,337
Deputy Clerk of the Board		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$85,201	\$15,336
Office Assistant		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$65,564	\$29,271
Office Assistant		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$60,318	\$17,041
Office Assistant		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$49,674	\$23,785
Student Intern		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$12,465	\$0
Student Intern		Orange County Sanitation District	General Management	\$11,254	\$0

Student Intern	Orange County Sanitation	General Management	\$3,100	\$0
	District			